

M.P. Case No.304/2024
Registration No.308/2024

Order/ dated 06.01.2025

Today is fixed for report.
Petitioner is present by hazira.
No report is received.
Petitioner to file copy at once.
Fix-13.02.2025 for report.
BC-II to do needful.

D/c.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB 01163

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB 01163