

M.P-304/2024
Registration No.308/2024

Order, dated 30.10.2025

Today the record is fixed for report.

Petitioner is present by hazira.

One prayer has been received from E.O praying for further date for submission of the complete report.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 08.01.2026 for filing a complete report or progress report.

B.C-II to comply.

D/c.

A.C.J.M, Rampurha
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869